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Gruppenrangliste
Rang
Streich-  Frauen- Gesamt-
Rang Gruppen-Name Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3 Teilnehmer 4 Punkte resultat gruppe 1] Rangliste
Rangliste Damengruppen
| 1 LaPoste Egger Karin Egger Nadia Mollet Maya Wild Claire 184 61.33 7

2 SB Fam. Kyburz Lochmann Franziska  Fust Beatrice Oetterli Michaela Lehmann Jennifer 179 X 59.67 12

3  Frauen-Power Miiller Barbara von Felten Jolanda von Felten Carmen Thalmann Rita 156 X 52.00 42
Gesamtrangliste

1 Wisenberg Locher Peter Bitterli Cili Bitterli Lorenz Imhof Barbara 192 64.00 |

2  Ifenthal Studer Judith Studer Daniel Studer Marcel Mosimann Pius 190 63.33

3  Hauenstein Gmur Josef Gmur Alois Gmur Ueli Zimmermann Jorg 188 60 62.67

3 Wisenberg 5 Egger Fabian Bitterli Thomas Strub Alfred Christ Paul 188 49 62.67

5  Muschenkiller Burkhalter Alfred Kohler Rudolf Kunz Urs Bucker Thomas 187 62.33

6  Meierisli Jaggi Thomas Lindegger Andreas Zimmermann Markus  Zimmermann Kurt 185 61.67

8 "Bdumler" Obergdsgen Raber André Oppliger Willy Erle Kurt Eng Guido 183 61.00

8 Breuseler Huber Stefan Butikofer Heinz Mdiller Daniel Strub Franz 183 61.00

10 Wisenberg 2 Egger Bruno Studer Gallus Studer Pascal Baumann Urs 181 60.33

11  Wisenberg 6 Christ Marcel Aregger Stefan Aregger Sepp Christ Patrick 180 60.00

12  Kingschmi Kiing Willy Kiing Esther Kiing Bjorn Schmied Robert 179 59.67

12  Gilo Gunter Edwin Gunter Edith Gunter Pascal Gunter Fritz 179 59.67

15 Baschi Peier Heinz Quattropani Rino Marrer Richard Marrer Philipp 178 59.33

16  Wisenberg 3 Egger Edit Baumann Michel Grazioli Rita Eicher Martin 177 59.00

16  Wisenberg 4 Egger Karina Grazioli Sandra Burger Linus Gysin Luana 177 59.00

16  Wisenberg 7 Locher Bruno Studer Marcel Nikles Pascal Ngo Marc 177 59.00

19 Gistar Peier Armin Peier Stefan Imfeld Giovanni Silvan Roételi 176 58.67

19  Turnverein Elite von Felten Dieter Stoll Adrian Muller Daniel Zimmerli Ruedi 176 58.67



® Page 2
21 Die Rauber
22 Rennweg
22 Hardmatt Obergésgen
24 VMC Obergbsgen
25 Fahnenflucht
25 Feuerwehr Obergdsgen
27  Musig Musche
Muesch's nid so Eng
28 gseh
28 Schenker
30 Gubis
31  Die glorreichen 7
32 Schrénzer 2
33  Turnverein Lostorf
33  Plenelmatt SG OG
35 d'Fatzers
35 Harwil 2008
35 Wisenberg 8
35  Hobi-Gértner Il
39 Die Jungen 1
39 Senioren FC Winznau
41  The FabFour
43  Noten-Knaller
44  Babisu
45 Die Jungen 2
46 Baukommission
47  Schrédnzer 1

Rauber Rebecca
Kohler Daniel
Huber Daniel
Huber Rolf
Gubler Markus
Misterli René
Meister Stefan

Technik Daniela
Schnker Markus
Gubler Nathalie
Kampfen Daniel
Ulrich Philip
Christen Thomas
Hurschler Otto
Grob Marcel

Hotz Bruno
Rickenbacher Markus
Hochuli H.
Niederer Ramon
Husler Markus
Elsenberger Reto
Ledermann René
Suter Hans

Graf Valerio
Wipfli Christian
von Felten H.

Rauber Joel
Saladin Frank
Spielmann Daniel
Huber Nicole
Viehweg Reto
Misterli Roger
Grob Patrick

Steiner Thomas, Olten
Schenker Patrick
Gubler Sybille

Naf Adrian

von Felten Jurg
Mader Ari

Hurrschler Peter
Kampfen Stefan

Hotz Roswitha

Mollet Fredi
Nyffenegger Ruedi
John Jean-Paul
Kihne Roland
Meister Reto
Elsenberger Heinz
Bau Samuel
Siegenthaler Dominik
Heid Arnold
Annaheim René

Mai 28, 2008

Rauber Susanne
Dietschi Heinz
Kyburz Mark
Huber Jannette
Mani Thomas
Bidermann Roland
Duringer Andreas

Eng Martin
Schenker Astrid
Gubler Daniel
Pulver Bernhard
Angst Maik

Mollet Roger
Hurschler René
Walthert Reimar
von Arx Hansruedi
Relstab Markus
Birgi Vreni

John Jacqueline
Portmann Franz
Schulthess Martin
Meier Brigitte
Binder Ramon
Strub Jessica
Angst Ines
Garcia Patricia

Lathi Christoph
Dietschi Gaby
Lanz Thomas
Fischlin Walter
Quilitzsch Philipp
Meier David
Duringer Christian

Eng Ursula
Schenker Tobias
Gritter Robi
Pulver Stefan
Manser Tanja
Christen Daniel
Berz Michael
Vogtli Claudia

von Arx Konrad
Meier Urs

Adler Dominik
Marrer Daniel
Meister Patrick
Sinniger Dominik
Zenklusen Gabriel
Kohler Franco
Angst Herbert
Segginger Manuela

175
174
174
173
172
172
171

170
170
169
168
167
166
166
164
164
164
164
163
163
160
155
141
137
134
132

58.33
58.00
58.00
57.67
57.33
57.33
57.00

56.67
56.67
56.33
56.00
55.67
55.33
55.33
54.67
54.67
54.67
54.67
54.33
54.33
53.33
51.67
47.00
45.67
44.67
44.00



